
Straatnaam FR Straatnaam NL Range
Avenue d'Auderghem Oudergemselaan 1-45 / 2-48
Avenue de Cortenbergh Kortenberglaan
Avenue de la Brabançonne Brabançonnelaan 1-117 / 2-80B
Avenue de la Chevalerie Ridderschapslaan 2-22
Avenue de la Joyeuse Entrée Blijde Inkomstlaan
Avenue de la Renaissance Renaissancelaan
Avenue des Nerviens Nerviërslaan parkzijde
Avenue du Maelbeek Maalbeeklaan 3-21
Avenue Marnix Marnixlaan 14A-24
Avenue Michel-Ange Michel Angelolaan
Avenue Palmerston Palmerstonlaan
Boulevard Charlemagne Karel de Grotelaan
Boulevard Clovis Clovislaan
Chaussée de Louvain Leuvensesteenweg 216-368
Chaussée d'Etterbeek Etterbeeksesteenweg 23-tot einde
Chaussée d'Etterbeek Etterbeeksesteenweg 1-15
Place des Gueux Geuzenplein
Place Jean Rey Jean Reyplein
Place Wappers Wappersplein 15-12
Rond-Point Robert Schuman Robert Schumanplein
Rue Archimède Archimedesstraat
Rue Belliard Belliardstraat 192-262 / 177-205
Rue Boduognat Boduognatusstraat
Rue Bordiau Bordiaustraat
Rue Breydel Breydelstraat
Rue Calvin Calvijnstraat
Rue Charles Martel Karel Martelstraat
Rue Charles Quint Keizer Karelstraat
Rue d'Ardenne Ardennestraat
Rue d'Arlon Aarlenstraat 32-120 / 35-107
Rue de Gravelines Grevelingenstraat
Rue de Hornes Hoornestraat
Rue de la Besace Knapzakstraat
Rue de la Loi Wetstraat
Rue de la Pacification Pacificatiestraat 38-64 / 45-73
Rue de la Science Wetenschapsstraat
Rue de l'Abdication Troonsafstandsstraat
Rue de l'Ecuelle Napstraat
Rue de l'Etendard Standaardstraat
Rue de l'Industrie Nijverheidsstraat
Rue de l'Inquisition Inquisitiestraat
Rue de Paris Parijsstraat 1-20
Rue De Pascale De Pascalestraat
Rue de Pavie Paviastraat
Rue de Spa Spastraat 1-79 / 8-52
Rue de Toulouse Toulousestraat
Rue de Trèves Trierstraat 66-130 / 7-67
Rue de Verviers Verviersstraat 3-13a

Schuman - Europa - Squares



Rue d'Egmont Egmontstraat
Rue des Confédérés Eedgenotenstraat
Rue des Deux Eglises Tweekerkenstraat 2-54 / 1-49
Rue des Eburons Eburonenstraat 6-72 / 1-89
Rue des Guildes Gildenstraat 1-33 /4-38
Rue des Patriotes Patriottenstraat
Rue du Beffroi Belfortstraat
Rue du Berceau Prieelstraat
Rue du Cardinal Kardinaalsstraat 2-54 / 41-55
Rue du Carrousel Ringsteekstraat
Rue du Champ de Mars Marsveldstraat 2-32
Rue du Commerce Handelsstraat 2-114 / 3-113
Rue du Commerce Handelsstraat 120-128 / 121-131
Rue du Luxembourg Luxemburgstraat 2-68 / 1-23
Rue du Noyer Notelaarsstraat 1-303
Rue du Remorqueur Stoomslepersstraat
Rue du Taciturne Willem de Zwijgerstraat
Rue du Tocsin Stormklokstraat
Rue du Trône Troonstraat 4-32
Rue Franklin Franklinstraat
Rue Froissart Froissartstraat 79-143 / 86-112
Rue Fulton Fultonstraat
Rue Guimard Guimardstraat
Rue Hobbema Hobbemastraat
Rue Jacques de Lalaing Jacques de Lalaingstraat
Rue Jenner Jennerstraat huisnummer 11
Rue Jenneval Jennevalstraat
Rue John Waterloo Wilson John Waterloo Wilsonstraat
Rue Joseph II Jozef II-straat
Rue Juste Lipse Justus Lipsiusstraat
Rue Le Corrège Correggiostraat
Rue Le Tintoret Tintorettostraat
Rue Le Titien Titiaanstraat
Rue Léonard de Vinci Leonardo da Vincistraat
Rue Leys Leysstraat
Rue Luther Lutherstraat
Rue Marie de Bourgogne Maria van Bourgondiëstraat 18-58 / 37-47
Rue Marie-Thérèse Maria-Theresiastraat 22-32 / 1-35
Rue Montoyer Montoyerstraat 4-102 / 1-63
Rue Murillo Murillostraat
Rue Newton Newtonstraat
Rue Ortélius Orteliusstraat
Rue Philippe Le Bon Filips de Goedestraat
Rue Rembrandt Rembrandtstraat
Rue Stevin Stevinstraat
Rue Van Campenhout Van Campenhoutstraat
Rue Van Maerlant Van Maerlantstraat
Rue Van Ostade Van Ostadestraat
Rue Vautier Vautierstraat 2-68
Rue Véronèse Veronesestraat



Rue Wappers Wappersstraat
Rue Wiertz Wiertzstraat 43-77
Rue Willems Willemsstraat 58-60
Square Ambiorix Ambiorixsquare
Square de Meeûs de Meeûssquare 23-40
Square Frère-Orban Frère-Orbansquare
Square Gutenberg Gutenbergsquare
Square Marguerite Margaretasquare
Square Marie-Louise Maria-Louizasquare



Straatnaam FR Straatnaam NL Range Tariefzone
Square Ambiorix Ambiorixsquare groen
Rue Archimède Archimedesstraat groen
Rue du Beffroi Belfortstraat groen
Rue Boduognat Boduognatusstraat groen
Rue Bordiau Bordiaustraat groen
Avenue de la Brabançonne Brabançonnelaan 1-117 / 2-80B groen
Rue Calvin Calvijnstraat groen
Boulevard Clovis Clovislaan groen
Rue Le Corrège Correggiostraat groen
Rue des Eburons Eburonenstraat 6-72 / 1-89 groen
Rue des Confédérés Eedgenotenstraat groen
Chaussée d'Etterbeek Etterbeeksesteenweg 1-15 groen
Rue Philippe Le Bon Filips de Goedestraat groen
Rue Franklin Franklinstraat groen
Rue Fulton Fultonstraat groen
Place des Gueux Geuzenplein groen
Rue des Guildes Gildenstraat 1-33 /4-38 groen
Rue de Gravelines Grevelingenstraat groen
Square Gutenberg Gutenbergsquare groen
Rue du Commerce Handelsstraat 120-128 / 121-131 groen
Rue Hobbema Hobbemastraat groen
Rue de l'Inquisition Inquisitiestraat groen
Rue Jenneval Jennevalstraat groen
Rue John Waterloo Wilson John Waterloo Wilsonstraat groen
Rue Joseph II Jozef II-straat groen
Rue du Cardinal Kardinaalsstraat 2-54 / 41-55 groen
Boulevard Charlemagne Karel de Grotelaan groen
Rue Charles Martel Karel Martelstraat groen
Rue Charles Quint Keizer Karelstraat groen
Rue de la Besace Knapzakstraat groen
Avenue de Cortenbergh Kortenberglaan groen
Rue Léonard de Vinci Leonardo da Vincistraat groen
Chaussée de Louvain Leuvensesteenweg 216-368 groen
Rue Leys Leysstraat groen
Rue Luther Lutherstraat groen
Square Marguerite Margaretasquare groen
Square Marie-Louise Maria-Louizasquare groen
Rue Marie-Thérèse Maria-Theresiastraat 22-32 / 1-35 groen
Avenue Michel-Ange Michel Angelolaan groen
Rue de l'Ecuelle Napstraat groen
Rue Newton Newtonstraat groen
Rue du Noyer Notelaarsstraat 1-303 groen
Rue Ortélius Orteliusstraat groen
Rue de la Pacification Pacificatiestraat 38-64 / 45-73 groen
Avenue Palmerston Palmerstonlaan groen
Rue des Patriotes Patriottenstraat groen



Rue de Pavie Paviastraat groen
Rue du Berceau Prieelstraat groen
Rue Rembrandt Rembrandtstraat groen
Avenue de la Renaissance Renaissancelaan groen
Avenue de la Chevalerie Ridderschapslaan 2-22 groen
Rue du Carrousel Ringsteekstraat groen
Rue de Spa Spastraat 1-79 / 8-52 groen
Rue de l'Etendard Standaardstraat groen
Rue Stevin Stevinstraat groen
Rue du Tocsin Stormklokstraat groen
Rue Le Tintoret Tintorettostraat groen
Rue Le Titien Titiaanstraat groen
Rue de l'Abdication Troonsafstandsstraat groen
Rue des Deux Eglises Tweekerkenstraat 2-54 / 1-49 groen
Rue Van Campenhout Van Campenhoutstraat groen
Rue Van Ostade Van Ostadestraat groen
Rue Véronèse Veronesestraat groen
Rue de Verviers Verviersstraat 3-13a groen
Place Wappers Wappersplein 15-12 groen
Rue Wappers Wappersstraat groen
Rue du Taciturne Willem de Zwijgerstraat groen
Rue Willems Willemsstraat 58-60 groen
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